12V    Covelum™  Outdoor (Litebar)
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Covelum™ Outdoor provides the same performance as our indoor
version with technology upgrades to the PCB, bringing a mature and
highly reliable product. In 2017, Tivoli upgraded the PCB and added
a whole range of color temperatures with Nichia LEDs.  Covelum™

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT
CODE LED TYPE LENS COLOR TYPE CONNECTOR LENGTH
CLL - LB - - - -
Covelum™ LB = LiteBar C = Clear
F = Frosted
22 = 2200K
25 = 2500K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
RD = Red
OR = Orange
RB = Royal Blue
GN = Green
AM = Amber
YL = Yellow
BR = Burgundy
PP = Purple
LG = Leaf Green
TG = Teal Green
SB = Soft Blue
CS = Custom (Consult Factory)
MD = Male/Dead End
MF = Male/Female
1 = 1’
2 = 2’
4 = 4’
6 = 6’
8 = 8’
Wiring Accessories
FEMALE LEAD WIRE
CLL-LB-F-LW-1
1' Lead Wire
CLL-LB-F-LW-8
8' Lead Wire
CLL-LB-F-LW-16
16’ Lead Wire
CLL-LB-F-LW-25
25’ Lead Wire
CLL-LB-F-LW-40
40’ Lead Wire
FEMALE/MALE CONNECTORS
CLL-LB-FM-2
2' Female/Male connector
CLL-LB-FM-6
6' Female/Male connector
Lead Wire
3"
2ft
6ft
Factory Service
Covelum™ Outdoor is a sealed unit and must be serviced
by factory.
CLL-LB-SERV
In-house service charge (per fi xture).
Recommended Dimmers
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT PROTOCOL MAX UNIVERSE
DMX Controller
TVOQ-1-WH
Indoor
5V DC
DMX 512
1
TVOQ-2-BK
6V DC
TVOQ-2-WH
TVOQ-10-BK-7
6-7V DC
TVOQ-10-WH-7 2